
What is this plan about? 

This is a plan about how we will help people stay healthy and 
get the right care when they have problems with their bones, 
joints, or muscles. 

About our hospital 

•	 We are a hospital in Birmingham.
•	 We help people with bone and joint problems.
•	 We do many operations to help people walk and move better
•	 We care for over 80,000 patients each year.
 
Our promise 

We will help people:

•	 Feel less pain
•	 Walk and move more easily
•	 Live a better life

What is important to us? 

•	 Helping people feel better and be safe
•	 Being really good at what we do
•	 Looking after our staff and patients
•	 Working with local people
•	 Using money and resources wisely
•	 Working together with others
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What do we want to do? 

We want to:

•	 See people quicker
•	 Do more check-ups near their home
•	 Use computers and technology to help care for people
•	 Help people look after themselves with good advice

Working in the community

We don’t just help people in the hospital. We want to:

•	 Work with local GPs and clinics
•	 Go to community days to give advice
•	 Help people before they get really ill

Helping our staff

We want our staff to:

•	 Be happy at work
•	 Learn new skills
•	 Feel safe and supported

Do you have ideas to help us improve?

  

 Email: roh-tr.PALS@nhs.net

Call: 0121 685 4128


